
CUISINE DE BAR
Discover how champagne and other 
sparkling wines are made, explore 

top wine makers by tasting a selection of 
bubblies side-by-side, guided by Flûte’s 
experts.*

so take a look at our whole schedule. 
Tickets for our seated tastings are limited 
- reserve in advance!

WWW.FLUTEBAR.COM
Schedule, details, tickets

Champagne School

*No previous wine tasting experience necessary!

CAVIARS

                    PETROSSIAN ROYAL ALVERTA                                                 85

PETROSSIAN ROYAL DAURENKI 135

 23

22

25

18

 17

 32

18

65

PETROSSIAN ROYAL OSSETRA 155

335

14
10
15
17

TARAMA
CHIPS & OLIVES 
THE GUACAMOLE 
THE SPREAD TRIO

THE CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH FRUITS       16 

THE ROYAL TRIPLE TASTING

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

THE BUENOS AIRES TEA SANDWICH
A super thin Ham and Cheese Sandwich

 PLATE

DESSERT

SIDES

THE CHEESE AND FRUIT PLATE 

THE CHARCUTERIE PLATE
Cured meats and with toast points

FLUTE CHEESE QUESADILLAS
With guacamole and créme fraiche 
 With Shrimp
 With Chicken

THE CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE PLATE

THE SMOKED SALMON PLATE
Served with crème fraiche, capers, lemon, toast points

MINI CRUTIDES PLATE
Seasonal Veggies with Ranch Sauce and toast points

"ISABELLE" PROSCIUTTO & MOZZARELLA TARTINE
Cherry tomatoes, baby arugula and parmesan shaved

FLUTE MAGIC TOWER
3 Different kinds of cheese, seasonal fresh veggies $ fruit, 
walnuts, dried dates, guacamole, spreads with gluten 
free rice chips and toast points

FLUTE GRAND MAGIC TOWER
Prosciutto, salami, 3 different kinds of cheese, seasonal fresh 
veggies & fruit, walnuts, dried dates, guacamole, spreads with 
gluten free rice chips and toast points.

44

15

"The Original Circa 1928 Speakeasy"20

20

20



  Piper-Heidsieck Brut

BY THE FLÛTE FLÛTE

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label      35             180  

05
/1
4/

23

100

110

    20

  20

Intîme Cuvée Doris [USA]

 75   16

                                  

Louis Roederer Brut Premier   25             175  

Drappier Zéro Dosage Brut Nature                                    28             150

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut Mini Bottle    

22 125

Telmont Brut Heritage                                                           25 130

Telmont Blanc De Blancs 35             150

 6515

  70  17

 70

 130

   17

CLUB INTIME AND FLÛTE MIDTOWN

Flûte Midtown is located in the space once occupied by the speak-
easy “Club    Intime , “ which was run  by  the notorious former showgirl

 Texas Guinan. The club was raided by the police at 12:30am on April
17, 1929 and shut down just as the �oor show was about to start.

Charles Heidsieck Rosé    30              155

Flute is available for private parties and private tastings: 
contact details: hrousseau1@mac.com 

BOTTLE

   22      110

Michel Laval Extra Brut (organic) 100% pinot Meunier 

Louis Dumont Rosé [France]

M. Haslinger & Fils Brut [France]

Petnat “Pegadeu” Els Vinyerons 2016 (organic) 

Gambino Prosecco [Italy] 

La Battagliola Lambrusco Grasparossa [Italy] 

Piernot Tinto "Vivant" Petnat 2021 [France] 

Charles de Cazanove Rosé

           28 160

Flagship Metropolitan Lager      [New York ]          8.5               

Lagunitas IPA  [Italy] 

Kronenbourg [France] 

BEER

8.5

8.5

    Ommegang Wheat Ale [New York] 8.5
                              

                                                   Aval Cider Rosé [France] 35           

    Crabbies Ginger [UK] 11
               

130

"Original Circa 1928 Speakeasy"
(Large Bottle)

Leonie 22

33

23 120Le Mesnil Brut 

Calvet Rosé 70

24

17



TASTING FLIGHTS

 30

 Cassis, Cherry, Ginger, Blackberry, Peach, Strawberry, Pomegranate, 
Mandarin, Hibiscus, Violet, Cucumber.

The Beautiful Little Ones   32

  
The  name bellini comes from the european origin, meaning “beautiful
little one”.  Sparkling wine topped with your choice of natural puree
Choose three of the following �avors: White peach, pear, lychee
strawberry, mango, raspberry, pineapple.

  45The Rare Occasion
Champagne especially non vintage is often essentially a blend of 3 grapes;

In this tasting you will taste each of these grapes individually; 
100% PInot Meunier with Michel Laval, 100% pinot noir with Drappier and  
100% Chardonnay with Le Mesnil.

 The Magic Flutes
Taste three fundamental champagne styles:
 Michel Laval Extra Brut, Louis Dumont Rosé , Telmont Brut Heritage.   

The 3 Royals 
Sparkling wine topped with your choice of natural fruit liqueur from

Massenez.  Choose three of the following �avors:    

FLÛTE BOTTLE

16 75

   

WHITE

WINE FLÛTE BOTTLE

  80

RED

 Chateau Montaud Rosé Provence 2020 [France]  18   80

   FLÛTE BOTTLE

16  
     
75      

               85

Intîme  
Mix of three traditional Cham-
pagne wine grapes with natural 
ginger extract.

Green Kimono 
Delicate and refreshing: Belve-

 
  

Dark and Stormy at Flûte  
G
Ginger Beer set adrift with 
Champagne.

osling’s Black Rum and savory 
’

Champagne Mojito           

Marko 
The gentleman’s favorite at Flûte; 
made with Maker’s Mark and 

Pomegranate Margarita   
Premium Tequila, Pama 
Pomegranate liqueur and a 
splash of champagne 

Antoinette 
Absolut Vodka muddled with fresh     
strawberries and topped with 
champagne.

Gabriel   
Hendricks gin muddled fresh 
mint, cucumbers and lemon and 
topped with champagne.

Kir Royal 
Sparkling wine with your choice 
of natural fruit liqueur from 
Massenez: Cassis, Raspberry, 
Cherry, Ginger, Blackberry, Peach, 
Strawberry, Pomegranate, Violet, 

 
Tasting Flight of Any Three 
Flavors  

Bellini 
Sparkling wine with your choice 
of natural fruit purée: White 
Peach, Pear, Lychee, Strawberry, 
Mango, Raspberry or Pineapple.

Tasting Flight of Any Three 
Flavors

FLÛTE’S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

18

18

17

28

17

25

20

18

20

20

18

18

dere vodka perfumed with
cucumber and melon �oated
with Champagne.

or Mandarin.

  

Marquis De Sade  
If you dare: red wine, orange juice 
and Grand Marnier topped with 
Piper-Heidsieck Champagne; the 
owner’s favorite...

22

Elder�ower Liquor

A taste of the tropics topped with
champagned and served very tall
on the rocks with a splash of 
Perrier* sparkling water.  With 
Bacardi light or try a Bacardi �avor!

17 

18               85

    Crabbies Ginger [UK]                                                                      10

 38

Saveurs Du Temps Pinot Noir 2019 [France]

Rioja "Burgo Viejo" 2018 
Yannick Alleno Cotes du rhone 2020 (organic) [France] 

Bosman "Gen 8" Cabernet Sauvignon [South Africa]   
Dandelion Natural Malbec 2021 organic [Argentina]

ROSÉ  WINE

The Bee Champagne Knees 20 20

22

100

85

20 100

Chardonnay, Saveurs Du Temps 2019[France] 

Sauvignon Blanc Biscaye Baie [France]   

Pfluger Riesling 2021 [France]

20



Champagnes with low to moderate sweetnes

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut 

Krug Grande Cuvée [Magnum] 

Piper-Heidsieck Brut 24

Veuve' Clicquot Yellow Label 35

    

BRUT NON-VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE FLÛTE BOTTLE

Meaning “white from white,” blanc de blancs a re 100% Chardonnay

BLANC DE BLANCS CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE

Little or no sugar was added to these champagnes, allowing the full 
character of the grapes to shine through with bright astringency

Drappier Zéro Dosage “Brut Nature”

FLÛTE BOTTLE

These champagnes were tinted pink through the addition of a small  
amunt of red wine or, less often, maceration with crushed red grapes  

Charles de Cazanove Rosé  

Moet Imperial Rosé      

Dom Pérignon Rosé 2006 

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE FLÛTE BOTTLE

550

 900

150

 110

888

22 

  15028

FLÛTE

                  195

180

Ruinart Rosé                                                                                                 285

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE FLÛTE BOTTLE

688 

688

   

      500

BOTTLEFLÛTE

Louis Dumont Rosé                                                                    20             125

 688

H. Blin l'Esprit Nature Blanc de Noirs  (100% Organic)   180

 900

3888  

2888  

165

     888

Roger Brun “Romance”  Rosé

KrugRosé                                                                                                      888

155

  28

        

Louis Roederer Brut Premier                                                 23 150                          

            250

Charles Heidsieck Rosé                                                               30          155

135

1688

 400

            Michel Laval Extra Brut (organic) 100% pinot Meunier           28 160

"Celebrating 25 Years" 
Original Circa 1928 Speakeasy

Made from grapes harvested in a single year  
Dom Pérignon 2008

P errier Jouët Belle Epoque 2013

Krug "Clos D'Ambonnay" 2002
Krug “Clos Du Mesnil” 2006 

Dom Pérignon 2012 

Piper-Heidsieck Rare 2008 

Charles Heidsieck 2012  

Encry 'Grande Cuvée  Brut 

T   elmont Blanc De Blancs

EXTRA BRUT CHAMPAGNE

165

MAGNUM AND LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES

Drappier Carte d'Or  [Magnum]

Veuve Clicquot [Magnum]

Krug Grand Cuvée Brut [Magnum]

Jeroboam Charles Heidsieck 2006 [Double Magnum] 

Ruinart Blanc De Blancs [Magnum]

888

Brut

Cristal Roederer 2007

Cristal Roederer 2014 888

688

Ruinart Blanc De Blancs  [Magnum] 688

Ruinart Blanc De Blancs 295

Le Mesnil Brut 23 120



Discover how champagne and other 
sparkling wines are made, explore 

top wine makers by tasting a selection of 
bubblies side-by-side, guided by Flûte’s 
experts.*

so take a look at our whole schedule. 
Tickets for our seated tastings are limited 
- reserve in advance!

WWW.FLUTEBAR.COM

Champagne School

*No previous wine tasting experience necessary!

Schedule, details, tickets

Ruinart Rosé                                                                                                 285

Krug “Clos D’Ambonnay” 2002                                                             3888  

Krug “Clos Du Mesnil” 2006                                                                   2888  

Thank you for visiting Flûte.
It has been our absolute pleasure 

delighting in your company 
this evening!

"Celebrating 25 years"

Where Flûte stands today, was once an 
original 1920’s Speak Easy.

 "Club Intîme" by Texas Guinan.

Pictured below is the original blueprint 
of the time. As well as the original 

calling card of  Club Intime.

"Original Circa" 
1928 

Speakeasy




