## **Champagne School**

Discover how champagne and other sparkling wines are made, explore different styles and compare the work of top wine makers by tasting a selection of bubblies side-by-side, guided by Flûte's experts.\*

There is a different theme each month so take a look at our whole schedule. Tickets for our seated tastings are limited - reserve in advance!

#### WWW.FLUTEBAR.COM Schedule, details, tickets

\*No previous wine tasting experience necessary!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

CAVIARS	
PETROSSIAN ROYAL ALVERTA	85
PETROSSIAN ROYAL DAURENKI	135
PETROSSIAN ROYAL OSSETRA	155
THE ROYAL TRIPLE TASTING	335
DESSERT	
THE CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH FRUITS	16
SIDES	
TARAMA	14
CHIPS & OLIVES	10
THE GUACAMOLE	15 17
THE SPREAD TRIO	20
	20





CUISINE DE BAR

THE CHEESE AND FRUIT PLATE	22
THE CHARCUTERIE PLATE Cured meats and with toast points	25
FLUTE CHEESE QUESADILLAS	10
With guacamole and créme fraiche	18 20
With Shrimp With Chicken	20
THE CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE PLATE	32
THE SMOKED SALMON PLATE Served with crème fraiche, capers, lemon, toast points	23
MINI CRUTIDES PLATE Seasonal Veggies with Ranch Sauce and toast points	17
"ISABELLE" PROSCIUTTO & MOZZARELLA TARTINE Cherry tomatoes, baby arugula and parmesan shaved	18
FLUTE MAGIC TOWER 3 Different kinds of cheese, seasonal fresh veggies \$ fruit, walnuts, dried dates, guacamole, spreads with gluten free rice chips and toast points	44
FLUTE GRAND MAGIC TOWER Prosciutto, salami, 3 different kinds of cheese, seasonal fresh veggies & fruit, walnuts, dried dates, guacamole, spreads with gluten free rice chips and toast points.	65

### THE BUENOS AIRES TEA SANDWICH

A super thin Ham and Cheese Sandwich

05/14/2023



#### CLUB INTIME AND FLÛTE MIDTOWN

Flûte Midtown is located in the space once occupied by the speakeasy "Club Intime" which was runby the notorious former showgirl Texas Guinan. The club was raided by the police at 12:30am on April 17, 1929 and shut down just as the floor show was about to start.



Flute is available for private parties and private tastings: contact details: hrousseau1@mac.com

### "Original Circa 1928 Speakeasy"

05/14/23

Ву Тне Flûte	Flûte	BOTTLE
Intîme Cuvée Doris [USA]	20	100
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	35	180
Louis Roederer Brut Premier	25	175
Charles Heidsieck Rosé	30	155
Piper-Heidsieck Brut	24	130
Telmont Brut Heritage	25	130
Telmont Blanc De Blancs	35	150
Drappier Zéro Dosage Brut Nature	28	150
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut Mini Bottle	33	
Michel Laval Extra Brut (organic) 100% pinot Meunier	28	160
Louis Dumont Rosé [France]	22	125
M. Haslinger & Fils Brut [France]	20	110
Petnat "Pegadeu" Els Vinyerons 2016 (organic)	16	75
Gambino Prosecco [Italy]	15	65
La Battagliola Lambrusco Grasparossa [Italy]	17	70
Piernot Tinto "Vivant" Petnat 2021 [France]	17	70
Charles de Cazanove Rosé	22	110
Canard Duchêne Leonie	22	130
Le Mesnil Brut	23	120
Calvet Rosé	17	70
Beer		
Flagship Metropolitan Lager [New York ]	8.5	
Lagunitas IPA [Italy]	8.5	
Kronenbourg [France]	8.5	
Ommegang Wheat Ale [New York]	8.5	
Crabbies Ginger [UK]	11	
Aval Cider Rosé [France] (Large Bottle)	35	

Celebrating 25 Years

#### FLÛTE'S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Intîme 20 Mix of three traditional Champagne wine grapes with natural ginger extract.

Green Kimono 18 Delicate and refreshing: Belvedere vodka perfumed with cucumber and melon floated with Champagne.

Dark and Stormy at Flûte 20 Gosling's Black Rum and savory Ginger Beer set adrift with Champagne.

Champagne Mojito 20 A taste of the tropics topped with champagned and served very tall on the rocks with a splash of Perrier\* sparkling water. With Bacardi light or try a Bacardi flavor!

#### Marko

The gentleman's favorite at Flûte; made with Maker's Mark and Elderflower Liquor

Pomegranate Margarita Premium Tequila, Pama Pomegranate liqueur and a splash of champagne

The Bee Champagne Knees 20

Antoinette Absolut Vodka muddled with fresh strawberries and topped with champagne.

18

18

05/14/2023

Gabriel Hendricks gin muddled fresh mint, cucumbers and lemon and topped with champagne.

Kir Royal 17 Sparkling wine with your choice of natural fruit liqueur from Massenez: Cassis, Raspberry, Cherry, Ginger, Blackberry, Peach, Strawberry, Pomegranate, Violet, or Mandarin.

Tasting Flight of Any Three28Flavors

Bellini 17 Sparkling wine with your choice of natural fruit purée: White Peach, Pear, Lychee, Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry or Pineapple.

Tasting Flight of Any Three<sup>25</sup> Flavors<sup>25</sup>

Marquis De Sade 22 If you dare: red wine, orange juice and Grand Marnier topped with Piper-Heidsieck Champagne; the owner's favorite...

"Celebrating 25 Years"

18

18

Pfluger Riesling 2021 [France]

The Rare Occasion Champagne especially non vintage is often essentially a blend of 3 In this tasting you will taste each of these grapes individua 100% Plnot Meunier with Michel Laval, 100% pinot noir with Dra 100% Chardonnay with Le Mesnil.	llv:	
The Magic Flutes Taste three fundamental champagne styles: Michel Laval Extra Brut, Louis Dumont Rosé , Telmont Brut Herita	age.	38
The 3 Royals Sparkling wine topped with your choice of natural fruit liqueur fro Massenez. Choose three of the following flavors: Cassis, Cherry, Ginger, Blackberry, Peach, Strawberry, Pomegrat Mandarin, Hibiscus, Violet, Cucumber.		30
The Beautiful Little Ones The name bellini comes from the european origin, meaning "b little one". Sparkling wine topped with your choice of natural p Choose three of the following flavors: White peach, pear, lychee strawberry, mango, raspberry, pineapple.	uree	32
White	Flûte	Bottle
Chardonnay, Saveurs Du Temps 2019[France]	16	75
Sauvignon Blanc Biscave Baie [France]	16	75

Red Wine	Flûte	BOTTLE
Saveurs Du Temps Pinot Noir 2019 [France]	17	80
Rioja "Burgo Viejo" 2018	20	85
Yannick Alleno Cotes du rhone 2020 (organic) [France]	18	85
Bosman "Gen 8" Cabernet Sauvignon [South Africa]	20	100
Dandelion Natural Malbec 2021 organic [Argentina]	22	85
Rosé Wine	Flûte	BOTTLE
Chateau Montaud Rosé Provence 2020 [France]	18	80

100

20

Brut Non-Vintage Champagne	Flûte	Bottle
<i>Champagnes with low to moderate sweetnes made of a blend of wines from different years</i>		
Veuve' Clicquot Yellow Label	35	180
H. Blin l'Esprit Nature Blanc de Noirs (100% Organic)		180
Krug Grande Cuvée Brut		550
Krug Grande Cuyée [Magnum]		000

Krug Grande Cuvée [Magnum]		900
Piper-Heidsieck Brut	24	150
Louis Roederer Brut Premier	23	150
Canard Duchêne Charles VII Brut		165

Blanc de Blancs Champagne	Flûte	BOTTLE
Meaning "white from white," blanc de blancs a re 10	0% Char	donnay
Encry 'Grande Cuvée Brut		165
Telmont Blanc De Blancs	28	135
Ruinart Blanc De Blancs [Magnum]		688
Ruinart Blanc De Blancs		295
Le Mesnil Brut	23	120
Extra Brut Champagne	Flûte	Bottle
Little or no sugar was added to these champagnes, allowing the full character of the grapes to shine through with bright astringency		
Drappier Zéro Dosage "Brut Nature"	28	150
Michel Laval Extra Brut (organic) 100% pinot Meunie	er 28	160

### "Celebrating 25 Years" Original Circa 1928 Speakeasy

05/14/2023

Rosé Champagne	Flûte	BOTTLE	
<i>These champagnes were tinted pink through the addition of a small amunt of red wine or, less often, maceration with crushed red grapes</i>			
Charles de Cazanove Rosé	22	110	
Louis Dumont Rosé	20	125	
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2006		888	
Moet Imperial Rosé		195	
Ruinart Rosé		285	
Roger Brun "Romance" Rosé		155	
Krug Rose`		888	
Charles Heidsieck Rosé	30	155	
VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE	Flûte	Bottle	
Made from grapes harvested in a single ye	ear		
Dom Pérignon 2008		688	
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque 2013		688	
Krug "Clos D'Ambonnay" 2002		3888	
Krug "Clos Du Mesnil" 2006		2888	
Dom Pérignon 2012		688	
Piper-Heidsieck Rare 2008		888	
Charles Heidsieck 2012		250	
Cristal Roederer 2007		888	
Cristal Roederer 2014		888	
Magnum and Large Format Bottles	Flû	TE BOTTLE	
Drappier Carte d'Or [Magnum]		400	
Veuve Clicquot [Magnum]		500	
Krug Grand Cuvée Brut [Magnum]		900	
Jeroboam Charles Heidsieck 2006 [Double Magnum]		1688	
Ruinart Blanc De Blancs [Magnum]		688	



## **Champagne School**

Discover how champagne and other sparkling wines are made, explore different styles and compare the work of top wine makers by tasting a selection of bubblies side-by-side, guided by Flûte's experts.\*

There is a different theme each month so take a look at our whole schedule. Tickets for our seated tastings are limited - reserve in advance!

# WWW.FLUTEBAR.COM Schedule, details, tickets

\*No previous wine tasting experience necessary!

Thank you for visiting Flûte. It has been our absolute pleasure delighting in your company this evening!

"Celebrating 25 years"

05/14/2023

Where Flûte stands today, was once an original 1920's Speak Easy.

"Club Intîme" by Texas Guinan.

Pictured below is the original blueprint of the time. As well as the original calling card of Club Intime.



"Original Circa" 1928 Speakeasy